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FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 CRNJAK Tom BEL 767 11-02-98
2 DE GREEF Stef BEL 129 10-01-98
3 MOTTIAT Lucas BEL 549 14-04-99
4 NAVAS Timothy BEL 369 28-11-99
5 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef BEL 186 28-05-98
6 LIM Alex CAN 290 08-01-86
7 SWEET Mikhail CAN 276 19-10-96
8 ANDERSEN Emil Ulrik DEN 397 20-01-87
9 PORS Christian DEN 474 05-07-94
10 ESSAM Mohamed EGY 49 06-12-94
11 BENSAID Benoit FRA 19-09-95
12 DU PONT DE ROMEMONT Edgar FRA 421 17-10-00
13 LECONTE Raphael FRA 606 17-10-98
14 BILLING Matthew GBR 410 11-11-89
15 BIRD Harry GBR 538 04-02-98
16 DI FRANCESCO Hugo GBR 385 01-04-96
17 MOLLARD Christopher GBR 422 10-04-90
18 OSTACCHINI Glen GBR 266 07-01-93
19 RIDSDALE Ethan GBR 389 26-01-96
20 ROSOWSKY Husayn GBR 277 10-04-91
21 SHARMAN Conor GBR 388 23-03-93
22 SUDDERICK Felix GBR 505 19-05-98
23 WOOLLARD Jonathan GBR 426 29-12-92
24 MACHETANZ Arne GER 15-04-98
25 PFANN Florens GER 01-01-95
26 SCHRAMM Nils Michael GER 724 23-01-00
27 CRIPWELL Phillip IRL 27-06-96
28 LIVINGSTONE Patrick JAM 706 05-04-80
29 KALIYEV Tamirlan KAZ 170 13-06-96
30 PONOMARYOV Nikita KAZ 01-01-98
31 SAFINOV Niyazbek KAZ 16-05-00
32 BORST Sebastiaan NED 342 26-01-84
33 DE JONG Nighel NED 12-02-03
34 DE RUITER Job NED 407 15-01-98
35 DE WAAL Dieter NED 513 07-06-01
36 DUALEH Quincy NED 402 31-08-01
37 FENS Julian NED 375 05-04-98
38 GIACON Daniel NED 128 25-11-00
39 HVIID BOUWMAN Elias NED 565 21-01-03
40 JANS KOHNEKE Teun NED 377 03-12-00
41 KENNEDY Juriaan NED 565 23-01-91
42 KOWALCZYK Fynn NED 505 01-09-02
43 MONDT Bas NED 23-05-60
44 NAWAR Suhayl NED 11-01-04
45 NEWALSING Resham NED 487 09-03-67
46 POST Patrick NED 384 09-10-95
47 PROMMEL Wouter NED 498 08-06-00
48 ROHLFS Matthijs NED 424 09-08-81
49 SLUMAN Patrick NED 11-07-03
50 SNIJDER Ivo NED 577 22-03-00
51 SPLIT Olivier NED 436 06-03-99
52 TULEN Tristan NED 22-07-91
53 VAN AARSEN Geert Johannes NED 20-07-64
54 VAN EGMOND Dirk Jan NED 395 21-07-93
55 VERMEULEN Olof NED 15-10-02
56 WEBER Daan NED 400 05-01-01
57 YUNO Elisha NED 336 01-12-97
58 ZOONS Axel NED 364 02-08-01
59 ZOONS Edo NED 441 20-04-99
60 CHEN Chih Chieh TPE 219 03-04-01
61 CHEN Yi-Tung TPE 224 27-06-03
62 HUANG Tzu-Jie TPE 30-04-00
63 MINUTO Martino TUR 33 07-04-88



9 pools of 7
50 (79,37% of 63) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 MINUTO Martino TUR 33
2 ESSAM Mohamed EGY 49
3 GIACON Daniel NED 128
4 DE GREEF Stef BEL 129
5 KALIYEV Tamirlan KAZ 170
6 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef BEL 186
7 CHEN Chih Chieh TPE 219
8 CHEN Yi-Tung TPE 224
9 OSTACCHINI Glen GBR 266
10 SWEET Mikhail CAN 276
11 ROSOWSKY Husayn GBR 277
12 LIM Alex CAN 290
13 YUNO Elisha NED 336
14 BORST Sebastiaan NED 342
15 ZOONS Axel NED 364
16 NAVAS Timothy BEL 369
17 FENS Julian NED 375
18 JANS KOHNEKE Teun NED 377
19 POST Patrick NED 384
20 DI FRANCESCO Hugo GBR 385
21 SHARMAN Conor GBR 388
22 RIDSDALE Ethan GBR 389
23 VAN EGMOND Dirk Jan NED 395
24 ANDERSEN Emil Ulrik DEN 397
25 WEBER Daan NED 400
26 DUALEH Quincy NED 402
27 DE RUITER Job NED 407
28 BILLING Matthew GBR 410
29 DU PONT DE ROMEMONT Edgar FRA 421
30 MOLLARD Christopher GBR 422
31 ROHLFS Matthijs NED 424
32 WOOLLARD Jonathan GBR 426
33 SPLIT Olivier NED 436
34 ZOONS Edo NED 441
35 PORS Christian DEN 474
36 NEWALSING Resham NED 487
37 PROMMEL Wouter NED 498
38 KOWALCZYK Fynn NED 505
39 SUDDERICK Felix GBR 505
40 DE WAAL Dieter NED 513
41 BIRD Harry GBR 538
42 MOTTIAT Lucas BEL 549
43 KENNEDY Juriaan NED 565
44 HVIID BOUWMAN Elias NED 565
45 SNIJDER Ivo NED 577
46 LECONTE Raphael FRA 606
47 LIVINGSTONE Patrick JAM 706
48 SCHRAMM Nils Michael GER 724
49 CRNJAK Tom BEL 767
50 DE JONG Nighel NED
51 PFANN Florens GER
52 MACHETANZ Arne GER
53 NAWAR Suhayl NED
54 SLUMAN Patrick NED
55 HUANG Tzu-Jie TPE
56 TULEN Tristan NED
57 VERMEULEN Olof NED
58 VAN AARSEN Geert Johannes NED
59 CRIPWELL Phillip IRL
60 BENSAID Benoit FRA
61 PONOMARYOV Nikita KAZ
62 MONDT Bas NED
63 SAFINOV Niyazbek KAZ
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FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

09:20

Referee(s):

ACEVEDO Palbo (ESP)

JANS KOHNEKE Teun NED

POST Patrick NED

NEWALSING Resham NED

CRIPWELL Phillip IRL

MINUTO Martino TUR

SUDDERICK Felix GBR

HUANG Tzu-Jie TPE

Strip 2

09:20

Referee(s):

OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

KOWALCZYK Fynn NED

NAWAR Suhayl NED

SLUMAN Patrick NED

DI FRANCESCO Hugo GBR

PORS Christian DEN

FENS Julian NED

ESSAM Mohamed EGY

Strip 3

09:20

Referee(s):

GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

PROMMEL Wouter NED

ZOONS Edo NED

GIACON Daniel NED

SAFINOV Niyazbek KAZ

SHARMAN Conor GBR

NAVAS Timothy BEL

MACHETANZ Arne GER



Strip 4

09:20

Referee(s):

DUCARME Florence (FRA)

SPLIT Olivier NED

DE WAAL Dieter NED

ZOONS Axel NED

RIDSDALE Ethan GBR

DE GREEF Stef BEL

PFANN Florens GER

PONOMARYOV Nikita KAZ

Strip 5

09:20

Referee(s):

HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

KENNEDY Juriaan NED

VAN EGMOND Dirk Jan NED

BORST Sebastiaan NED

WOOLLARD Jonathan GBR

SCHRAMM Nils Michael GER

KALIYEV Tamirlan KAZ

CRNJAK Tom BEL

Strip 6

09:20

Referee(s):

GASPER Christian (GER)

ROHLFS Matthijs NED

YUNO Elisha NED

DE JONG Nighel NED

ANDERSEN Emil Ulrik DEN

BENSAID Benoit FRA

BIRD Harry GBR

VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef BEL



Strip 7

09:20

Referee(s):

BARDENHAGEN Jan (GER)

VAN AARSEN Geert Johannes NED

WEBER Daan NED

VERMEULEN Olof NED

LIM Alex CAN

CHEN Chih Chieh TPE

MOTTIAT Lucas BEL

MOLLARD Christopher GBR

Strip 8

09:20

Referee(s):

DE WIT Kevin (BEL)

DUALEH Quincy NED

MONDT Bas NED

HVIID BOUWMAN Elias NED

CHEN Yi-Tung TPE

DU PONT DE ROMEMONT Edgar FRA

LIVINGSTONE Patrick JAM

ROSOWSKY Husayn GBR

Strip 9

09:20

Referee(s):

DE HAAS Martijn (NED)

DE RUITER Job NED

TULEN Tristan NED

SNIJDER Ivo NED

BILLING Matthew GBR

OSTACCHINI Glen GBR

LECONTE Raphael FRA

SWEET Mikhail CAN
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 MINUTO Martino TUR 6 1,00 30 6 +24 Advanced
2T VAN EGMOND Dirk Jan NED 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
2T CHEN Chih Chieh TPE 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
4T GIACON Daniel NED 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
4T ESSAM Mohamed EGY 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
4T VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef BEL 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
7T ROSOWSKY Husayn GBR 5 0,83 28 13 +15 Advanced
7T BORST Sebastiaan NED 5 0,83 28 13 +15 Advanced
9 SPLIT Olivier NED 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
10 DE GREEF Stef BEL 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
11 CHEN Yi-Tung TPE 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
12 WEBER Daan NED 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
13 TULEN Tristan NED 5 0,83 26 16 +10 Advanced
14 DE RUITER Job NED 5 0,83 28 20 +8 Advanced
15 DI FRANCESCO Hugo GBR 5 0,83 26 19 +7 Advanced
16 DUALEH Quincy NED 4 0,67 26 12 +14 Advanced
17 JANS KOHNEKE Teun NED 4 0,67 22 13 +9 Advanced
18 SWEET Mikhail CAN 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
19T BIRD Harry GBR 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
19T DU PONT DE ROMEMONT Edgar FRA 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
21 POST Patrick NED 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
22T ROHLFS Matthijs NED 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
22T PORS Christian DEN 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
24 MACHETANZ Arne GER 4 0,67 25 23 +2 Advanced
25 WOOLLARD Jonathan GBR 4 0,67 22 20 +2 Advanced
26 ZOONS Edo NED 4 0,67 24 24 0 Advanced
27 MOLLARD Christopher GBR 3 0,50 26 18 +8 Advanced
28 KALIYEV Tamirlan KAZ 3 0,50 26 19 +7 Advanced
29 MOTTIAT Lucas BEL 3 0,50 25 21 +4 Advanced
30 ANDERSEN Emil Ulrik DEN 3 0,50 24 20 +4 Advanced
31 NAVAS Timothy BEL 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
32 LECONTE Raphael FRA 3 0,50 25 24 +1 Advanced
33 LIM Alex CAN 3 0,50 21 20 +1 Advanced
34T PROMMEL Wouter NED 3 0,50 24 24 0 Advanced
34T PONOMARYOV Nikita KAZ 3 0,50 24 24 0 Advanced
36T CRIPWELL Phillip IRL 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
36T RIDSDALE Ethan GBR 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
38 YUNO Elisha NED 3 0,50 19 22 -3 Advanced
39 FENS Julian NED 3 0,50 18 27 -9 Advanced
40 OSTACCHINI Glen GBR 2 0,33 25 23 +2 Advanced
41 KOWALCZYK Fynn NED 2 0,33 24 25 -1 Advanced
42 NAWAR Suhayl NED 2 0,33 24 27 -3 Advanced
43 BENSAID Benoit FRA 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
44 CRNJAK Tom BEL 2 0,33 18 23 -5 Advanced
45 SUDDERICK Felix GBR 2 0,33 17 22 -5 Advanced
46 ZOONS Axel NED 2 0,33 21 27 -6 Advanced
47 PFANN Florens GER 2 0,33 18 24 -6 Advanced
48 MONDT Bas NED 2 0,33 17 23 -6 Advanced
49 BILLING Matthew GBR 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Advanced
50 HUANG Tzu-Jie TPE 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Advanced
51 SHARMAN Conor GBR 1 0,17 19 26 -7 Eliminated
52 SCHRAMM Nils Michael GER 1 0,17 16 26 -10 Eliminated
53 DE WAAL Dieter NED 1 0,17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
54 SAFINOV Niyazbek KAZ 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
55 HVIID BOUWMAN Elias NED 1 0,17 11 26 -15 Eliminated
56 VERMEULEN Olof NED 1 0,17 8 25 -17 Eliminated
57 SLUMAN Patrick NED 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
58 SNIJDER Ivo NED 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
59 VAN AARSEN Geert Johannes NED 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
60 DE JONG Nighel NED 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
61T KENNEDY Juriaan NED 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
61T NEWALSING Resham NED 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
63 LIVINGSTONE Patrick JAM 0 0,00 3 30 -27 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: ACEVEDO Palbo (ESP)

1

Ref: DE HAAS Martijn (NED)

2

Table of 8

Ref: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

1

Ref: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)

2

Ref: GASPER Christian (GER)

3

Ref: BARDENHAGEN Jan (GER)

4

Table of 16

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

1

Ref: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

2

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

3

Ref: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

4

Ref: GASPER Christian (GER)

5

Ref: ACEVEDO Palbo (ESP)

6

Ref: GASPER Christian (GER)

7

Ref: ACEVEDO Palbo (ESP)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: DE HAAS Martijn (NED)

2

Ref: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

3

Ref: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)

4

5

Ref: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)

6

Ref: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

7

8

9

Ref: BARDENHAGEN Jan (GER)

10

Ref: DUCARME Florence (FRA)

11

12

13

Ref: BARDENHAGEN Jan (GER)

14

Ref: DUCARME Florence (FRA)

15

16

Table of 64

TUR

CAN

FRA

NED

NED

GBR

NED

NED

NED

GER

GBR

GBR

NED

EGY

GBR

KAZ

NED

BEL

NED

NED

GBR

GBR

BEL

IRL

BEL



Semi-Finals

Ref: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

3

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

4

Table of 8

Ref: DE HAAS Martijn (NED)

5

Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

6

Ref: DUCARME Florence (FRA)

7

Ref: ACEVEDO Palbo (ESP)

8

Table of 16

Ref: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)

9

(14) DU PONT DE ROMEMONT Edgar

Ref: BARDENHAGEN Jan (GER)

10

Ref: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)

11

Ref: BARDENHAGEN Jan (GER)

12

Ref: DUCARME Florence (FRA)

13

Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

14

Ref: DUCARME Florence (FRA)

15

Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: ACEVEDO Palbo (ESP)

18

(19) DU PONT DE ROMEMONT Edgar

Ref: GASPER Christian (GER)

19

20

21

Ref: ACEVEDO Palbo (ESP)

22

Ref: GASPER Christian (GER)

23

24

25

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

26

Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

27

28

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

29

Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

30

Ref: DE HAAS Martijn (NED)

31

32

Table of 64

TPE

NED

DEN

(19) DU PONT DE ROMEMONT Edgar

FRA

NED

NED

TPE

FRA

DEN

GBR

NED

NED

GBR

NED

NED

NED

NED

BEL

GBR

TPE

GER

CAN

BEL

KAZ

NED



Ref: ACEVEDO Palbo (ESP)
Assist: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)
Assist: GASPER Christian (GER)

1

Finals

Ref: BARDENHAGEN Jan (GER)
Assist: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)
Assist: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

1

Ref: DUCARME Florence (FRA)
Assist: GASPER Christian (GER)
Assist: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: ACEVEDO Palbo (ESP)

1

Ref: DE HAAS Martijn (NED)

2

Ref: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

3

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

4

Table of 8

TUR

GBR

EGY

BEL

DEN

NED

NED

CAN



SISTA FSZ SAT 2018
8 september 2018 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 MINUTO Martino TUR 07-04-88
2 ANDERSEN Emil Ulrik DEN 20-01-87
3T SWEET Mikhail CAN 19-10-96
3T ESSAM Mohamed EGY 06-12-94
5T VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef BEL 28-05-98
5T GIACON Daniel NED 25-11-00
7 ROHLFS Matthijs NED 09-08-81
8 OSTACCHINI Glen GBR 07-01-93
9 VAN EGMOND Dirk Jan NED 21-07-93
10 ROSOWSKY Husayn GBR 10-04-91
11 CHEN Yi-Tung TPE 27-06-03
12 WEBER Daan NED 05-01-01
13T BIRD Harry GBR 04-02-98
13T DU PONT DE ROMEMONT Edgar FRA 17-10-00
15 MACHETANZ Arne GER 15-04-98
16 BILLING Matthew GBR 11-11-89
17 CHEN Chih Chieh TPE 03-04-01
18 BORST Sebastiaan NED 26-01-84
19 SPLIT Olivier NED 06-03-99
20 DE GREEF Stef BEL 10-01-98
21 TULEN Tristan NED 22-07-91
22 DE RUITER Job NED 15-01-98
23 DI FRANCESCO Hugo GBR 01-04-96
24 JANS KOHNEKE Teun NED 03-12-00
25 POST Patrick NED 09-10-95
26 ZOONS Edo NED 20-04-99
27 KALIYEV Tamirlan KAZ 13-06-96
28 MOTTIAT Lucas BEL 14-04-99
29 NAVAS Timothy BEL 28-11-99
30 LECONTE Raphael FRA 17-10-98
31 YUNO Elisha NED 01-12-97
32 BENSAID Benoit FRA 19-09-95
33 DUALEH Quincy NED 31-08-01
34 PORS Christian DEN 05-07-94
35 WOOLLARD Jonathan GBR 29-12-92
36 MOLLARD Christopher GBR 10-04-90
37 LIM Alex CAN 08-01-86
38T PONOMARYOV Nikita KAZ 01-01-98
38T PROMMEL Wouter NED 08-06-00
40T CRIPWELL Phillip IRL 27-06-96
40T RIDSDALE Ethan GBR 26-01-96
42 FENS Julian NED 05-04-98
43 KOWALCZYK Fynn NED 01-09-02
44 NAWAR Suhayl NED 11-01-04
45 CRNJAK Tom BEL 11-02-98
46 SUDDERICK Felix GBR 19-05-98
47 ZOONS Axel NED 02-08-01
48 PFANN Florens GER 01-01-95
49 MONDT Bas NED 23-05-60
50 HUANG Tzu-Jie TPE 30-04-00
51 SHARMAN Conor GBR 23-03-93
52 SCHRAMM Nils Michael GER 23-01-00
53 DE WAAL Dieter NED 07-06-01
54 SAFINOV Niyazbek KAZ 16-05-00
55 HVIID BOUWMAN Elias NED 21-01-03
56 VERMEULEN Olof NED 15-10-02
57 SLUMAN Patrick NED 11-07-03
58 SNIJDER Ivo NED 22-03-00
59 VAN AARSEN Geert Johannes NED 20-07-64
60 DE JONG Nighel NED 12-02-03
61T NEWALSING Resham NED 09-03-67
61T KENNEDY Juriaan NED 23-01-91
63 LIVINGSTONE Patrick JAM 05-04-80



SISTA FSZ SAT 2018
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ACEVEDO Palbo ESP B 01101977000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BARDENHAGEN Jan GER B 24051990001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DE HAAS Martijn NED B 05051989000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DE WIT Kevin BEL B 07081987007 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
DUCARME Florence FRA B 06021990001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GASPER Christian GER B 04051982003 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Assist: 1 Assist: 1
GORAL Tomasz SWE B 13061981000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
HAZELWOOD Daniel GBR B 08011988007 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
OOSTERBOSCH Thibault BEL B 18081989001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1


